Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Cordless circular saw, Type: M12CCS44
Order data
Order number 078207 M12CCS44
GTIN 4002395262816
Item class 03L
Description
Version:
FUEL™ powerful cordless circular saw with brushless POWERSTATE™ motor.
· Compact ergonomic design with knob handle.
· Integral dust extraction port for connection to an extraction system.
· Deep cuts and mitre cuts up to 50°.
· Sturdy magnesium fixed guard, swing guard and base plate.
Supplied with:
Supplied with charger, hexagon L-wrench, 18-tooth carbide saw blade, parallel stop, carrying
case (HD box).
Attention:
German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.
Note:
Suitable spare batteries and accessories can be found under No. 073814 ff. For a suitable circular
saw blade see No. 078212 18.
Packaging: Modular case (HD=Heavy Duty)
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: Milwaukee type B 12 V
Manufacturer's designation: M12CCS44
Number of rechargeable batteries contained: 2
Type of rechargeable battery: Lithium-ion
Battery capacity: 4 A·h
Battery voltage: 12 V
Version: Hand-held circular saw
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:22 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Technical description
Saw blade ⌀ 140 mm
maximum speed 3600 rpm
maximum vibration to EN < 2.5 m/s2
Battery voltage 12 V
maximum cutting depth 90° 44 mm
Saw blade bore ⌀ 20 mm
Weight 2.7 kg
Battery capacity 4 A·h
Manufacturer's designation M12CCS44
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage Milwaukee type B 12 V
Packaging Modular case (HD=Heavy Duty)
Version Hand-held circular saw
Number of rechargeable batteries contained 2
Type of rechargeable battery Lithium-ion
Accessories
Li-ion system M12B4  Rechargeable battery type, battery
voltage MB12 V
073815 MB12
Battery charger  Type M1218FC 073840 M1218FC
Slide  Type 18 078208 18
Battery charger  Type M1218C 073840 M1218C
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:22 2/2